
ROUND 04 TENNO 85 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 53 GIACOMELLI A. 17:08.080
Tempo gara

1 1:27.362 15:29:46.653

2 1:45.307 15:31:31.960

3 1:43.503 15:33:15.463

4 1:44.088 15:34:59.551

5 1:43.595 15:36:43.146

6 1:44.205 15:38:27.351

7 1:43.889 15:40:11.240

8 1:44.809 15:41:56.049

9 1:44.571 15:43:40.620

10 1:46.751 15:45:27.371

 Po. 2 - # 9 COSTARAOSS A. + 11.114
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.434 15:29:47.725

2 1:45.203 15:31:32.928

3 1:44.676 15:33:17.604

4 1:43.208 15:35:00.812

5 1:43.038 15:36:43.850

6 1:44.180 15:38:28.030

7 1:44.142 15:40:12.172

8 1:46.546 15:41:58.718

9 1:51.719 15:43:50.437

10 1:48.048 15:45:38.485

 Po. 3 - # 6 RABENSTEINER M. + 35.533
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.918 15:29:55.209

2 1:47.740 15:31:42.949

3 1:45.904 15:33:28.853

4 1:45.012 15:35:13.865

5 1:46.867 15:37:00.732

6 1:48.613 15:38:49.345

7 1:47.062 15:40:36.407

8 1:47.416 15:42:23.823

9 1:49.177 15:44:13.000

10 1:49.904 15:46:02.904

 Po. 4 - # 18 GUARDIA A. + 46.403
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.403 15:29:53.694

2 1:48.357 15:31:42.051

3 1:49.880 15:33:31.931

4 1:48.668 15:35:20.599

5 1:48.363 15:37:08.962

6 1:48.921 15:38:57.883

7 1:48.339 15:40:46.222

8 1:49.312 15:42:35.534

9 1:49.090 15:44:24.624

10 1:49.150 15:46:13.774

 Po. 5 - # 89 VALENTI S. + 1:10.954
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.190 15:29:54.481

2 2:08.171 15:32:02.652

3 1:51.162 15:33:53.814

4 1:47.680 15:35:41.494

5 1:48.716 15:37:30.210

6 1:48.654 15:39:18.864

7 1:52.692 15:41:11.556

8 1:48.760 15:43:00.316

9 1:48.086 15:44:48.402

10 1:49.923 15:46:38.325

 Po. 6 - # 51 ANDREOLLI A. + 1:26.337
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.824 15:29:59.115

2 1:52.518 15:31:51.633

3 1:51.243 15:33:42.876

4 1:50.384 15:35:33.260

5 2:11.521 15:37:44.781

6 1:51.609 15:39:36.390

7 1:50.082 15:41:26.472

8 1:50.423 15:43:16.895

9 1:49.405 15:45:06.300

10 1:47.408 15:46:53.708

 Po. 7 - # 71 BALDESSARI A. + 1:27.736
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.400 15:30:12.691

2 1:50.878 15:32:03.569

3 1:51.597 15:33:55.166

4 1:49.981 15:35:45.147

5 2:02.314 15:37:47.461

6 1:50.351 15:39:37.812

7 1:49.785 15:41:27.597

8 1:50.582 15:43:18.179

9 1:48.856 15:45:07.035

10 1:48.072 15:46:55.107

 Po. 8 - # 11 FACCHINI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.922 15:30:01.213

2 1:52.801 15:31:54.014

3 1:51.344 15:33:45.358

4 1:50.066 15:35:35.424

5 2:35.383 15:38:10.807

6 1:51.103 15:40:01.910

7 1:48.986 15:41:50.896

8 1:48.512 15:43:39.408

9 1:51.788 15:45:31.196

 Po. 9 - # 116 VILL L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.256 15:30:04.547

2 1:55.896 15:32:00.443

3 1:52.317 15:33:52.760

4 1:53.397 15:35:46.157

5 2:22.502 15:38:08.659

6 1:50.020 15:39:58.679

7 1:49.807 15:41:48.486

8 1:49.720 15:43:38.206

9 1:54.345 15:45:32.551

Fastest lap: 1:43.038 
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